
Date Saturday 5 P.M. SUNDAY 8:00 A.M. Sunday 10:30 A.M. 

Dec. 5-6 

1. Owen Musser 
2. Ryan Reisinger 
3. Peyton Fulmer 

1. Zach Snyder 
2. Joseph Snyder 
3. Makena Wall 

1. Ethan Shank 
2. Olivia Edmond 
3. DeSean Edmond 

Dec. 7-8 
Immaculate 
Conception 

Monday Eve. 6:30 PM 
 
1. Victoria Baker 
2. Maddie Kraft 
2. Kirsten Resch  
 

Tuesday, Dec. 8 (9 AM) 
 (OLA – Servers) 

Tuesday Evening (Dec. 8) 
                   6:30 PM 
1.  Nikolaus Scholkoph 
2.  Meredith Kemmick 
3.  Mya Grove 
 

Dec. 12-13 
1. Kirsten Resch 
2.Jude Groff 
3.Cieran Stehman 

1. Ashley Dommel 
2. Ellie Dommel 
3. Abbigail Barninger 

1. Ethan Greth 
2. Ella Greth 
3 .Brady Shoff 

Dec. 19-20 

 
1. Seth Wickenheiser 
2.Simon Wickenheiser 
3. Aidan Stehman  

1. Josh Schmitt 

2. Jarret Schmitt 
3. Hailey Murphy 

 1. Sydney Droege 
 2. Gaven Droege 
 3. Isaac Droege 

CHRISTMAS  
Thursday Eve. 
 Dec. 24 

4:00 PM 
1.  Caleb Rineer 
 2. Tatiana Rineer 
 3. Caden Droege 

5:30  Brady Shoff 
        Gracie Murray 
        Kathryn Horst 

 

Thursday Eve. 
     Dec. 24 
 

7:00 PM 
Kirsten Resch 
Hailey Murphy 
Ella Greth 
 

9:00 PM 
      Andrew Reese 
      Victoria Reese 
      Abbigail Barninger 

 

CHRISTMAS 
DAY – Friday 
Dec. 25 
 

9:00 AM 
1. Aidan Stehman 
2. Blaise Stehman 
3. Cieran Stehman        

  

Dec. 26-27 
 

1. Seth Wickenheiser 
2.Simon Wickenheiser 
3. Aidan Stehman 

1. Ashley Dommel 
2. Ellie Dommel 
3. Makena Wall 

1.. Victoria Baker 
2. Caius Baker  
3. Nikolaus Scholkoph 
 

NEW YEAR 
Thursday, 31st 

5:00 PM  
1. Owen Musser 
2. Ryan Reisinger 
3. Peyton Fulmer 

FRIDAY, Jan. 1   -   9:00 AM 
1. Josh Schmitt 

2. Jarret Schmitt 
3. Makena Wall 
 

1. Ethan Greth 
2. Ella Greth 
3 .Brady Shoff 

Jan. 2-3 

5:00 PM  
1. Seth Wickenheiser 
2.Simon Wickenheiser 
3. Blaise Stehman 

1. Caleb Rineer 
2. Tatiana Rineer 
3  Mya Grove 

1. Rylee Kraft 
 2. Maddie Kraft 
 3.Caden Droege 
 

Jan. 9-10 

 
 1. Owen Musser 
2. Ryan Reisinger 
3. Peyton Fulmer 
 
 

1. Zach Snyder 
2. Joseph Snyder 
3. Andrew Reese 

1. Ethan Shank 
2. Olivia Edmond 
3. DeSean Edmond 

Jan. 16-17 
1.  Madeleine Kemmick  
2.  Meredith Kemmick 
3. Gracie Murray 

 1. Ashley Dommel 
2. Ellie Dommel 
3. Abbigail Barninger 

1. Sydney Droege 
 2. Gaven Droege 
 3. Isaac Droege 

Jan. 23-24 
1. Kirsten Resch 
2.Jude Groff 
3.Cieran Stehman 

1. Caleb Rineer 
2. Tatiana Rineer 
3  Kathryn Horst 

1. Ethan Greth 
2. Ella Greth 
3 .Brady Shoff 

   
  
 

    
 
 

  

    

*REMINDER*  When serving, please arrive 15 minutes before Mass.  

                    Please refrain from wearing jeans, sneakers or flip-flops.    

                        Please get a substitute if you are unable to serve.  God bless you! 
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